Mandag

14

21

28

Tirsdag

15
SIDSTE FRIST FOR
TILMELDING TIL
EKSTRAORDINAR
GENERALFORSAMLING

22
DAGSORDEN OG
KANDIDATER
OFFENTLIGGORES

29

EKSTRAORDINAR
GENERALFORSAMLING
17:00
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16

23

30

torsdag

Fane deltager ved
Mindedag Lundbye

Bestyrelsesmade

10

17

24

31

Fredag

Fane deltager ved

Mindehgijtidelighed
Rindsholm

11

18

25

JULI 2025

UDFLUGT MED
LIMFJORDSBANEN
10:15

GRON KONCERT
GRILL PARTY
14:00
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